Pos

N oo A WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Num
2615
2589
2725
2380
2772
2396
2731

2582

2023
2311
2700
2692
2477
2689
2839
2688

2345

2702
2807
2777
2197
2065
2479

2324
2837
2860
2319
2698
2776
2786
2609
2672
2630
2834
2367

CORRIDA DO MINEIRAO RESULTADOS

Atleta

LUANA RODRIGUES AMARAL
LAUDICEIA SOUZA SA

MIRIAM JUDITH HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ
DIANA FERNANDES DE MOURA
RADMILA KELLY BITENCOURT DE PAULA
EDLANNY ARAUJO

NATHALIA DE OLIVEIRA MORAIS
CORREA

KELI CRISTIANE DA SILVA GONCALVES

BIANCA FRIAS

BEATRIZ MARQUES GOMES LACERDA
MARINA PORTO

MARIANA CARVALHO DE SOUZA
GISELLE DE PAULA QUEIROZ CUNHA
MARIA MARTINS LOPES

THAIS CAROLINE TEODOSIO

MARIA LUIZA GARCIA DE MAGALHAES
GUALBERTO

CINTIA TAMARA XAVIER DE OLIVEIRA

MARINA SOUZA

ROSE MARY CARVALHO RESENDE
RAFAELA GUIMARAES VIEIRA
PAULA LIMA

GABRIEL COSTA DUARTE

GIZELLE MARIA DE LOURDES SOUZA DE
PAULA

BRUNA SARAIVA GUSMAO

THAINA CHAGAS MOURA

VANETE BARROS DE SOUSA

BRUNA GOMES DE CARVALHO
MARIELE ROSA

RAFAELA DE SOUZA CESAR BEDIM
RIANNE LAGE REIS CANDIDO

LETICIA RODRIGUES CAMPOS
MARCIONILIA ALVARES DE FREITAS
LUCIANA BORGES VILELA LAGE
SUELLEN CIPRIANO DE FREITAS COSTA
DANIELA DUARTE DE FREITAS OLIVEIRA

16/11/2025 - 11:20:04

10KM
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Idd.

0
49
16
42
37
29
30

50

32
43
30
44
49
29
41

41

29
28
29

36
42

44
26
37
28
39
43

31
65
40
39
48

FEM

Faixa
FO014
F4549
F1519
F4044
F3539
F2529
F3034

F5054

FO014
F3034
F4044
F3034
F4044
F4549
F2529
F4044

F4044

F2529
F2529
F2529
FO014
F3539
F4044

F4044
F2529
F3539
F2529
F3539
F4044
FO014
F3034
F6569
F4044
F3539
F4549

B W N RN W RN

Uu =, N W

N & 00 P B W N W I NN OO

Equipe

CORRIDAS BEAGA
JOBINHO
GUANA TRAINER
FAMILIA BARTUZI
AVANTE RUNNERS

FENIX RUNNERS /
RUN A RACE

AVANTE RUNNERS

AVANTE RUNNERS
RAJA RUNNERS

CINTIA TAMARA
XAVIER DE OLIVEIRA

LC TREINAMENTO

CORTESIAS MINEIRAO

CLUBE DE CORRIDA

MEIAS RENEGADAS

PULSAR
CORRIDAS BEAGA

Tempo
00:45:07
00:48:04
00:50:10
00:50:26
00:50:22
00:47:14
00:48:05

00:48:18

00:51:10
00:51:20
00:52:19
00:52:20
00:53:05
00:53:18
00:53:26
00:53:30

00:53:30

00:54:31
00:54:42
00:54:42
00:55:01
00:55:08
00:55:26

00:55:55
00:56:00
00:56:01
00:56:06
00:56:24
00:56:51
00:56:52
00:57:34
00:57:35
00:57:37
00:57:50
00:58:09



36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74

2585
2682
2838
2278
2704

2285
2344
2598
2588
2578
2444
2155
2322
2442
2749
2612
2742
2691
2569
2274
2770
2520
2463
2726
2587
2590
2815
2633
2828
2312
2607
2354
2631
2415
2635

2816
2276
2280
2829

CORRIDA DO MINEIRAO RESULTADOS

KENIA GENARO

MARIA DA CONCEICAO ALVES SOUSA
THAIS ALVIM DA MATTA

ANA PAULA CAMPOS DA SILVA
MARLENE TORRES VIEIRA

ANDREIA TONINI

CINTIA CUSTODIO

LEIDINEIA SANTOS BRAGA

LARISSA CASSIMIRO

KARINA CARVALHO COSTA
FERNANDA PINHO AMARAL RIBEIRO
JUNIA CLAUDIA VIEGAS PEREIRA
BRUNA MOREIRA BERTONI

FENNY

PATRICIA DIAS DE LIMA

LORRAINE KETLEY SAMPAIO RAMOS
ORDALIA RIBEIRO PIMENTA
MARIANA CALDEIRA RODRIGUES
JULIANA SCHIAVO MONTUANI

ANA CAROLINA GUERARDI GONCALVES
PRISCILA LEMES

ISTELAMARA DE ASSIS COSTA
GABRIELA GONCALVES CAMPOS
MIRLLENE FREITAS

LAIS HELENA MOREIRA

LAURA FERREIRA E SILVA

SANDRA LOPES TEIXEIRA

LUCIENE LIMA

SIMONE LUCIA DA SILVA

BEATRIZ OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
LETICIA PERSILVA FERNANDES
CRISTIANE ARAUJODA FONSECA
LUCIANA PINHEIRO COSTA

ELVIRA DIAS ASSIS ROQUE

LUCILEIA PEREIRA MOURA
BRACARENSE

SARA ARAO

ANA CAROLINA VIEIRA CARNEIRO
ANA PAULA MORAIS VIEIRA CUNHA
SIRLEIA APARECIDA CARVALHO .L.Q

16/11/2025 - 11:20:04

10KM

T =TT =™ =TT TT T T 7T T TT T MM M M MM MM MM MM MM M M M M M M M T T T M e o B o e o B |

M T T m

39

27
46
49

43
41
43

27
32

36

35
22
42
35
34
31
33

29
38
60
25
48
46

44
33
44

52
51

40
43
37
46

FEM

F3539
F0014
F2529
F4549
F4549

F4044
F4044
F4044
FO014
F2529
F3034
FO014
F3539
F0014
F3539
F2024
FA044
F3539
F3034
F3034
F3034
F0014
F2529
F3539
F6064
F2529
F4549
F4549
F0014
F4044
F3034
F4044
F0014
F5054
F5054

F4044
F4044
F3539
F4549

S W oo~ U

[
~ o ©

P NN OO0 O wn

11

13

14
10

15
16
10

MEIAS RENEGADAS

FENIX RUNNERS /
RUN A RACE

BETIM RUNNERS
CRUZEIRO CORRIDA

CORRIDAS BEAGA

CORRIDAS BEAGA
AUTONOMO
POWERADE

ACAIPANEIRO

SOUULTRA
CLUBE DE CORRIDA
LR TRAINING
CORRIDAS BEAGA
PULSAR
MEIAS RENEGADAS
BETIM RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS
CLUBE DE CORRIDA

CRUZEIRO CORRIDA
NUCORRE-BH

PULSAR

CORRIDAS BEAGA

CORRIDAS BEAGA

00:58:19
00:58:20
00:58:39
00:58:44
00:58:54

00:58:55
00:59:00
00:59:04
00:59:12
00:59:56
01:00:25
01:00:38
01:00:39
01:00:39
01:00:41
01:00:46
01:00:50
01:01:07
01:01:15
01:01:22
01:01:23
01:01:44
01:02:05
01:02:17
01:02:26
01:02:29
01:02:32
01:02:39
01:02:40
01:02:50
01:03:13
01:03:47
01:03:49
01:03:58
01:03:59

01:04:03
01:04:04
01:04:04
01:04:05



75
76

77
78
79

80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105
106

107

108

2347
2693

2699
2289
2416

2599
2517
2748
2857

2259
2275
2128
2467
2835
2616
2279

2287
2655
2708
2899
2314
2464
2148

2068
2882
2681
2850
2235
2650
2740

2379
2771

2636

2581

CORRIDA DO MINEIRAO RESULTADOS

CIRLENE MOREIRA MARQUES
MARIANA COSTA

MARINA MOREIRA FERNANDES
ANNA MATOS

EMANUELLY DE FREITAS MORAIS
BARROS

LEILA MARIA SOUTO
INGRID BRAZ
PAOLA CAROLINA DO AMARAL

VALERIE GRISELL ALTAMIRANO
SAMANEZ

ALINE DUARTE DA SILVA

ANA CAROLINA MIRANDA DA FONSECA
LEYSIE RODRIGUES

GERALDA APARECIDA VIEIRA

TATIANA DE SOUZA BORBOREMA
LUANA STEFANY RESENDE

ANA PAULA DE SOUZA PERSILVA
FERNANDES

ANE MAINE XAVIER PEREIRA
MARCELA KELLI FERREIRA

MARY BORGES

ZILDA XAVIER FERREIRA ARANTES
BIANCA LIBOREIRO

GABRIELA SOUZA PAULO

FERNANDA DO NASCIMENTO FERREIRA
SANTOS

DANNYELLE ELLEN LIMA PAIVA
WANEIDA DE PAULA ALMEIDA BARROS
MARIA ALINE DE OLIVEIRA CORREIA
THISCIANA MOREIRA ROLAND
ANDREIA DE OLIVEIRA

MAGDA LEITE OLIVEIRA

NILDA FERREIRA DE NEGREIROS DA
COSTA

DEUZA DA FONSECA RIBEIRO

PRISCILLA PEREIRA DA NATIVIDADE
SOUZA

LUCIVANIA MARIA PINTO PEREIRA

KAROLINA ANDREZA MENDES

16/11/2025 - 11:20:04

10KM
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54
44

33
23
42

47
30
39
23

30
39

58
45
42
58

31
29
43
64
29

28
52
38
47
60
63
67

64
37

46

27

FEM

F5054
F4044

F3034
F2024
FA044

F4549
F3034
F3539
F2024

F3034
F3539
F0014
F5559
F4549
F4044
F5559

F3034
F2529
F4044
F6064
F2529
FO014
FO014

F2529
F5054
F3539
F4549
F6064
F6064
F6569

F6064
F3539

F4549

F2529

4
17

10

18

11
11

12
12
11

19

13
12
20

13
12
13

14

13
10

w

14

11

15

AVANTE RUNNERS

ALEXANDRE CHAVES
MORAIS

PULSAR

LEG RUNNERS

CORRIDAS BEAGA
EUCORRISIM
POWERADE

CORRIDAS BEAGA

CORRE CAPIVARAS
FREDIZAK
CORRIDAS BEAGA
CORRIDAS BEAGA

CRUZEIRO CORRIDA

BORA ASSESSORIA
CR RUNNERS
BALEIAS

BAYLER

CORTESIAS MINEIRAO
MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MEIAS RENEGADAS

SANDER F SOUZA

PULSAR

CORRIDAS BEAGA

GAROTAS
MARAVILHOSAS

CORRIDAS BEAGA

01:04:07
01:04:40

01:04:45
01:04:50
01:04:51

01:04:55
01:05:05
01:05:27
01:05:39

01:05:48
01:05:58
01:06:13
01:06:24
01:06:39
01:06:39
01:06:58

01:06:59
01:07:00
01:07:06
01:07:11
01:07:12
01:07:12
01:07:16

01:07:26
01:07:35
01:07:50
01:07:50
01:08:06
01:08:14
01:08:37

01:08:40
01:08:43

01:09:13

01:09:14



109
110
111
112

113
114

115
116

117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139
140
141
142

143

2357
2687
2054
2286

2271
2313

2577
2611

2891

2613
2445
2272
2564
2431
2525
2897
2836
2614
2260
2501
2642
2320
2523

2639
2669
2649
2730

2321
2827
2414
2277
2728
2538
2697

2811

CORRIDA DO MINEIRAO RESULTADOS

DAIANE LAS CAZAS RESENDE
MARIA JULIA DOS SANTOS
HELLEM MALTA

ANDRISLANE CARNEIRO FARIA
PEDROSA

AMANDA DE MAGALHAES ALMEIDA
BEATRIZ PEREIRA AGUIAR FERREIRA

JUSSARA DE AGUIAR VENANCIO

LORENA MAGALHAES DE MEDEIROS
ALMEIDA

WILDISLEA ROSA RODRIGUES
GONCALVES

LORRAYNE REYSLA

FERNANDA SOUZA DE FARIA
AMANDA DE SOUZA

JOYCE AZEVEDO

FABIANE PICKBRENNER
JACQUELINE SALGADO

YASMIN FREITAS

TATIANA POLIAKOFF CARTSOUNIS
LUANA LOPES

ALINE MOREIRA ALEXANDRE
HALAINE CRISTINA PESSOA BENTO
LUISA BARBOSA E SILVA

BRUNA MARTINS

IVONETE CARVALHO FERREIRA SOARES

LUDMILA MOREIRA ALEXANDRE
MARCIA REGINA F ANDRADE PERILLO
LURENE NYARA EMYGDIO

NATHALIA CAROLINE FERREIRA
MENEZES

BRUNA MILLENE VITOR

SILEIDE MARIA MAIA

ELISMAR TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS RAMOS
ANA JULIA FRANCA

NATALIA ROSELINA DA SILVA

JESSICA CAROLINE GOMES

MARIANNE DO VALLE CHARLES
MIRANDA

SAMARA DE SOUZA VILEFORT

16/11/2025 - 11:20:04

10KM
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18
40
44

45
28

32

60

32
32
27

43
40
23
56
20
54
30

31
63

26
65

35

27
27
56
22
29

22

30

FEM

F0014
F1519
F4044
F4044

F4549
F2529

F3034
FO014

F6064

F3034
F3034
F2529
FO014
F4044
F4044
F2024
F5559
F2024
F5054
F3034
FO014
F3034
F6064

F2529
F6569
FO014
F3539

F2529
F2529
F5559
F2024
F2529
FO014
F2024

F3034

14

21
22

12
16

14
15

15
16
17
16
23
24

17
17
18

18

18
15

19
20

21
19

19

CORTESIAS MINEIRAO

GAROTAS
MARAVILHOSAS

NEW TIME RUN

CORRIDAS BEAGA
ORIENTE FARMA
CORRIDAS BEAGA
JOYCE AZEVEDO

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
CORRIDAS BEAGA
CRUZEIRO CORRIDA
CORRIDAS BEAGA

CWB RUNNER
AVULSO

PASSO A PASSO
SPORTS

PULSAR

MEIAS RENEGADAS
CORRIDAS BEAGA
CORRIDAS BEAGA

CRUZEIRO CORRIDA

01:09:22
01:09:25
01:09:40
01:09:52

01:10:14
01:10:53

01:10:57
01:11:25

01:12:54

01:13:34
01:14:24
01:14:35
01:15:00
01:15:26
01:15:27
01:15:35
01:15:49
01:15:52
01:15:54
01:16:16
01:16:51
01:17:23
01:17:26

01:17:44
01:18:17
01:18:52
01:19:05

01:19:55
01:19:56
01:20:26
01:20:47
01:20:48
01:21:17
01:21:17

01:21:20



144 2258
145 2261
146 2236
147 2539
148 2733
149 2608
150 2727

151 2352

152 2686
153 2724
154 2243
155 2656
156 2524

157 2461
158 2013
159 2734

160 2709

CORRIDA DO MINEIRAO RESULTADOS

ALINE CAMARGOS

ALINE PEREIRA BILE

ADAISE MARIA MOREIRA

JOANA ZAGO CARNEIRO

NAYARA MENDES

LETICIA PORTO CARVALHO DE FARIA

NATALIA PEIXOTO DE CARVALHO
GONCALVES

CLELIA KENIA LOPES RODRIGUES
CAMPOS

MARIA FERNANDA PEREIRA GUEDES
MICHELLE LUIZA DE OLIVEIRA BENTO
ADRIENE CARLA LOURIANO DE AQUINO
MARCELA LOPES CUNHA

JACKELINE ARAUJO DE SOUSA
MAGALHAES

GABRIELA BRIAN SILVA
LIDIANE FARIAS RABELO
NAYARAH GUALBERTO

MARYELLE TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA
MIRANDA

16/11/2025 - 11:20:04

10KM
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32
39
48
42
34
20
42

40

25
45
56
36
39

25

44

49

FEM

F3034
F3539
F4549
FA044
F3034
F2024
F4044

FA044

F2529
F4549
F5559
F3539
F3539

F2529
FO014
F4044

F4549

20
16
13
25
21

26

27

22
14

17
18

23
20
28

15

TEO ESPORTES

ADAISE MOREIRA

GLOBAL ACO INOX
CORRIDAS BEAGA

CORRIDAS BEAGA
CLUBE DE CORRIDA
CORRIDAS BEAGA

LIGEIRINHO RUNNERS
FAMILIA CORREDORA

PELOTAO MENDES
RUNNERS

01:21:21
01:21:26
01:21:47
01:21:48
01:21:56
01:21:59
01:22:49

01:23:32

01:24:27
01:24:53
01:24:58
01:25:34
01:26:58

01:27:58
01:32:45
01:36:28

01:36:50



